Res. 18938

wmdstream® FILED

DEC 03 2015
Amendment to Agreement MARY JO SPINO
(Existing Service Location) COUNTY CLERK

This amendment (“Amendment”) is made as of this 20 day of November , 2015 , to the service agreement bearing an Effec-
tive Date of (the “Agreement”), by and between PAETEC, as defined in the PAETEC Standard Terms and Conditions,

(“PAETEC”) and (“Customer”).
A. PAETEC and Customer hereby agree to amend the Agreement to: [check all that apply].
i Reconfigure services at the existing Service location, as follows:
change channel assignments between voice/data [describe change and associated charges]:

change facility from one type to another (e.g., Techpath to PRI) [describe change and associated
charges]:

change router equipment from one type to another [describe change and associated charges]:

ii. X Add an additional facility at the existing Service location (describe): We are adding 100MB
ETHERNET CIRCUIT AT 4001 NE LAKEWOOD WAY, LEE'S SUMMIT, MO 64064 TO THE AGREEMENT.
THE ADDITIONAL MONTHLY CHARGE WILL BE $1231.96 .

tii. Add a new Service to existing location (describe):

iv. Modify the Minimum Monthly Fee from to effective as of the first full billing cycle following
installation/disconnection of the changed Service(s).

V. Modify the Term of the Agreement to end as of .

Vi. Relocate the Service location from to . There will be a one time non-recurring charge

to Customer to relocate the facility(ies) and/or service(s) in connection with this relocation in the amount of $

B. Attachment A to this Amendment, Quote #2716913 which is incorporated by reference, sets forth the rates and other
terms and conditions to apply to the additional facilities and/or Services ordered hereunder.

C. Except as modified by this Amendment, the terms and conditions set forth in the Agreement remain unchanged.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the undersigned have caused this Amendment to be executed by their duly authorized representa-
tive, to be effective as of the date first above written.

JACKSON COUNTY _PAETEC

BY: ///////f /f o S

NAME: MARK EVANS

TITLE: Director of Finance and Purchasing TITLE: REGIONAL DIRECTOR

DATE: ( DATE: (2071S

=0OR :
j‘ 1 Page 1 of 2 ATTEST: . 04-2011
/4 45_'.‘(/'( ‘L'/@/ L/I/LD

County Coyﬁselor [ Clerk of the Courly Législature

APPROVED
QA-P-3010-LF11 I




Attachment A to Amendment Res. 18938
Rates for the new facilities and/or Services only.

The Rate Schedule attached hereto (if applicable) sets forth the rates that will apply to the services
added pursuant to this Amendment:

QA-P-3010-LF11 Page 2 of 2 04-2011




Res. 18938

windstream.

Customer Information

JACKSON COUNTY -
LEES SUMMIT

4001 NE LAKEWOOD
WAY

(000)000-0000
Mike Lear
Susanne Hill

Customer Name EAN

Install Street Address City, State, Zip

Market
Proposal ID
Proposal Type
Term

Main Telephone Number
Contact Name
Account Representative
Dealer Name
Effective Date

Bundled Services Total Qty
Bandwidth 100Mbps
Transport Ethernet 1
MPLS VPN Bandwidth YES
Quality of Service (QoS) YES
Total Services

19 Nov 2015

Features Included Total Qty

WIN Network Portal 1 1
Bandwidth Data Features
Data Equipment Maintenance - 1

Total Features

Miscellaneous Total Qty

Other Charges (Non-Recurring) Included Total Qty

Total Other Charges (Non-Recurring)

Total Monthly Recurring Charges

7202395

LEES SUMMIT, Missouri ,
64064-0000

KANSAS CITY

2716913

New

3 Years

Total Price ‘

$1,221.01
Total Price
$.00

$10.95
$10.95

- Total Price

Total Price

$.00

To_tal Price
$1,231.96

In the event Customer makes changes to its services during the initial term of agreement, Customer is responsible for
maintaining a Minimum Monthly Commitment of 85% of the Total Monthly Recurring Charges.

Minimum Monthly Commitment

$1,047.17

Service Information -

3 Sl

ated

Thi Proposal is subject to and cntroIId y the Widseam ervice Terms and Conditions, which are incorpor.
herein by reference and attached hereto. Your signature constitutes your acceptance of the Proposal and your
agreement to the Windstream Service Terms and Conditions.

19 Nov 2015 16:15:41 ET Authorized Customer Initial

Page: 1



CUSTOMER

Signature:

Printed Name: Q. Troy Thomas

Title: Director of Finance and Purchasing

( il
Date:aé hd& Z'é'g; A

WINDSTREAM

Signature: M % )
‘/ﬁ/ﬂ@/&— CouS

o

Printed Name:

Title: Rﬂuu( DM,L(

Date: ) ({-19- 15

19 Nov 2015 16:15:41 ET

Page: 2




